ét kratki

Zestaw do dezynfekcji
SZLIF (stojak +
pojemnik)

SKU: ZESTAW/DEZYN/MED/SZLIF EAN: 5903751014324

66,59 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 5903751014324

Fecha de publicacién: 20-05-2024

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/2

32

112.6
32
9.5
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